	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	ЈУЛСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
12. 7. 2021.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ЈАНИЋИЈЕВИЋ ИВАНА
	2019/274-В
	21
	17,48
	25
	20,83
	27
	22,55
	61
	7
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